
FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 1  Luis Álvares Ribeiro    

Score: 78.59 *    Rank: 9    

1 1 Bye 12.00  

2 1 12 Clara Fonseca  8-19  5.91  14.09 17.91

3 3 8 Micaelo 25- 5 16.46  3.54 34.37

4 4 3 J. Fernandes 11- 8 11.27  8.73 45.64

5 3 10 Rui Pinto 13-33  3.54  16.46 49.18

6 1 6 Lara  7-22  4.77  15.23 53.95

7 4 11 Lavintholos 19-22 8.73  11.27 62.68

8 3 4 PGP  9-20 5.91  14.09 68.59

9 4 12 Clara Fonseca  0- 0 10.00  10.00 78.59



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 3  J. Fernandes    

Score: 110.04 *«    Rank: 3    

1 2 4 PGP  4-14  6.22  13.78 6.22

2 2 Bye 13.76  19.98

3 5 12 Clara Fonseca 31- 0 18.53  1.47 38.51

4 4 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro  8-11  8.73  11.27 47.24

5 2 9 João Ferreira 23- 5  16.00  4.00 63.24

6 3 7 Carlos Gonçalves 18-15  11.27  8.73 74.51

7 1 6 Lara 11- 5 12.42  7.58 86.93

8 2 8 Micaelo 16-10 12.42  7.58 99.35

9 2 9 João Ferreira  



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 4  PGP    

Score: 115.03 «    Rank: 2    

1 2 3 J. Fernandes 14- 4 13.78  6.22 13.78

2 3 5 Fátima Alegre  2-10 6.88  13.12 20.66

3 2 9 João Ferreira 27- 6  16.68  3.32 37.34

4 2 11 Lavintholos 14- 4  13.78  6.22 51.12

5 1 6 Lara  7-26 3.77  16.23 54.89

6 2 10 Rui Pinto 18- 3 15.23  4.77 70.12

7 3 7 Carlos Gonçalves 29- 1  18.04  1.96 88.16

8 3 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro 20- 9  14.09  5.91 102.25

9 1 6 Lara  



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 5  Fátima Alegre    

Score: 74.08 *«    Rank: 11    

1 3 6 Lara  8-28  3.54  16.46 3.54

2 3 4 PGP 10- 2  13.12  6.88 16.66

3 6 Bye 13.50  30.16

4 5 7 Carlos Gonçalves 16-29  5.32  14.68 35.48

5 4 8 Micaelo  8-21 5.32  14.68 40.80

6 4 9 João Ferreira 12-20 6.88  13.12 47.68

7 5 12 Clara Fonseca  2-12 6.22  13.78 53.90

8 5 11 Lavintholos 23-14 13.45  6.55 67.35

9 5 11 Lavintholos  



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 6  Lara    

Score: 129.45 «    Rank: 1    

1 3 5 Fátima Alegre 28- 8 16.46  3.54 16.46

2 4 7 Carlos Gonçalves 20-10 13.78  6.22 30.24

3 1 11 Lavintholos 27- 8  16.23  3.77 46.47

4 1 9 João Ferreira 18-19  9.56  10.44 56.03

5 1 4 PGP 26- 7  16.23  3.77 72.26

6 1 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro 22- 7 15.23  4.77 87.49

7 1 3 J. Fernandes  5-11  7.58  12.42 95.07

8 1 10 Rui Pinto 53- 2 20.00  0.00 115.07

9 1 4 PGP  



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 7  Carlos Gonçalves    

Score: 86.33 *    Rank: 5    

1 4 8 Micaelo 12-13  9.56  10.44 9.56

2 4 6 Lara 10-20  6.22  13.78 15.78

3 4 10 Rui Pinto  7-12 7.95  12.05 23.73

4 5 5 Fátima Alegre 29-16 14.68  5.32 38.41

5 5 11 Lavintholos 40-25  15.23  4.77 53.64

6 3 3 J. Fernandes 15-18 8.73  11.27 62.37

7 3 4 PGP  1-29 1.96  18.04 64.33

8 6 Bye 12.00  76.33

9 3 8 Micaelo  0- 0  10.00  10.00 86.33



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 8  Micaelo    

Score: 83.42 *    Rank: 7    

1 4 7 Carlos Gonçalves 13-12 10.44  9.56 10.44

2 5 9 João Ferreira  0-15 4.77  15.23 15.21

3 3 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro  5-25  3.54  16.46 18.75

4 6 Bye 12.00  30.75

5 4 5 Fátima Alegre 21- 8  14.68  5.32 45.43

6 5 12 Clara Fonseca  9-11  9.14  10.86 54.57

7 2 10 Rui Pinto 12- 9 11.27  8.73 65.84

8 2 3 J. Fernandes 10-16  7.58  12.42 73.42

9 3 7 Carlos Gonçalves  0- 0 10.00  10.00 83.42



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 9  João Ferreira    

Score: 93.18 *«    Rank: 4    

1 5 10 Rui Pinto 23-14  13.45  6.55 13.45

2 5 8 Micaelo 15- 0  15.23  4.77 28.68

3 2 4 PGP  6-27 3.32  16.68 32.00

4 1 6 Lara 19-18 10.44  9.56 42.44

5 2 3 J. Fernandes  5-23 4.00  16.00 46.44

6 4 5 Fátima Alegre 20-12  13.12  6.88 59.56

7 6 Bye 13.50  73.06

8 4 12 Clara Fonseca 18-15  11.27  8.73 84.33

9 2 3 J. Fernandes  



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 10  Rui Pinto    

Score: 85.00 *    Rank: 6    

1 5 9 João Ferreira 14-23 6.55  13.45 6.55

2 6 11 Lavintholos  8- 4 11.67  8.33 18.22

3 4 7 Carlos Gonçalves 12- 7  12.05  7.95 30.27

4 3 12 Clara Fonseca  8- 1 12.77  7.23 43.04

5 3 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro 33-13 16.46  3.54 59.50

6 2 4 PGP  3-18  4.77  15.23 64.27

7 2 8 Micaelo  9-12  8.73  11.27 73.00

8 1 6 Lara  2-53  0.00  20.00 73.00

9 6 Bye 12.00  85.00



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 11  Lavintholos    

Score: 76.66 *«    Rank: 10    

1 6 12 Clara Fonseca 25-10  15.23  4.77 15.23

2 6 10 Rui Pinto  4- 8  8.33  11.67 23.56

3 1 6 Lara  8-27 3.77  16.23 27.33

4 2 4 PGP  4-14 6.22  13.78 33.55

5 5 7 Carlos Gonçalves 25-40 4.77  15.23 38.32

6 6 Bye 13.50  51.82

7 4 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro 22-19  11.27  8.73 63.09

8 5 5 Fátima Alegre 14-23  6.55  13.45 69.64

9 5 5 Fátima Alegre  



FPB 200 Associação Regional de Bridge do Norte

2024-09-26  3º Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taça Rui Pinto Personal scorecard
11 teams. Number of rounds: 9. Bye (*) awards Average+. Total score levelled - some teams («) have played fewer rounds than others.

Round Tbl Opponent name IMP  Score Acc

Team: 12  Clara Fonseca    

Score: 82.93 *    Rank: 8    

1 6 11 Lavintholos 10-25 4.77  15.23 4.77

2 1 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro 19- 8 14.09  5.91 18.86

3 5 3 J. Fernandes  0-31  1.47  18.53 20.33

4 3 10 Rui Pinto  1- 8  7.23  12.77 27.56

5 6 Bye 12.00  39.56

6 5 8 Micaelo 11- 9 10.86  9.14 50.42

7 5 5 Fátima Alegre 12- 2  13.78  6.22 64.20

8 4 9 João Ferreira 15-18 8.73  11.27 72.93

9 4 1 Luis Álvares Ribeiro  0- 0  10.00  10.00 82.93


